
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim 

Whether 
related 
party?

% share in  
total amount 

of Claims 
admitted  

1 Dnyandev Dagadu Medhekar 04-08-2023 4,66,896              4,58,415              
salary & 

Related  Dues
NO

0.08%

0 0 8,481                -            

2 Om Prakash Ram 03-08-2023 2,87,600              2,78,600              
salary & 

Related  Dues
NO

0.05%

0 0 9,000                -            

3 Sunil Gokhula Singh 07-08-2023 12,44,462            12,30,847            
salary & 

Related  Dues
NO

0.23%

0 0 13,615              -            

4 Tapas Kumar Majhi 05-08-2023 20,33,365            20,33,365            
salary & 

Related  Dues
NO

0.37%

0 0 -                    -            

5 Krishna Kumar 10-08-2023 10,37,845            10,35,180            
salary & 

Related  Dues
NO

0.19%

0 0 2,665                -            

6 Vijay Pandurang Shewale 16-12-2023 6,63,281              6,51,599              
salary & 

Related  Dues
NO

0.12%

0 0 11,682              -            

7 Pandurang Sitaram Nikam 30.7.2024 2,76,508              2,70,537              
salary & 

Related  Dues
NO

0.05%
0 0 5,971                -            

TOTAL 60,09,957            59,58,543            1.10% ` -            51,414              -            

Tapas Kumar 
Majhi

Name of Corporate Debtor: JK Surface Coatings Pvt Ltd, Date of commencement of Liquidation: 19-06-2024 , Order received: 01-07-2024
List of operational creditors (Employees) 

Sl. No.

Name of    
authorised  

representative, 
if any

Name   of employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 
Amount 

of 
contingen

t claim 

Amount 
of any 
Mutual 

dues, that 
may be 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim  
under 

verifica- 
tion 

Remarks, if any

Claims received 
during CIRP is 

considered


